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Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust

May 2, 2018

Payment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Determination Date:

Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:
Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

Beginning day, current Accrual Period

Ending day, current Accrual Period

Payment Date

Number of days in Accrual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the ¢lose of the last day of the Collection

Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1)

Principal Balance ol the Group of Mortgages at the cfose ol the last day ot the LCollection

Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the

close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the

Collection Period.

First day of the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

Number of days in the Collection Period

Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Fees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fee:

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):

Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):

Total Fees and Expenses

Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)

Less
Senior Fees and Expenses:
Series A Interest:
Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:
Series B Interest:
Series A Required Principal:
Subordinated Fees and Expenses:
Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:
Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest:
Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:
[ssuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:
Series A Additional Principal:
Series B Trigger Event Acerued Interest:
Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:
Series B Principal Payment;
suer Trustee Incentive Fee:

& PIMENTE!

May 2, 2018
April 1,2018
5.50%
4.7725%
4.5000%

April 11,2018
May 9, 2018
May 8, 2018
29

March 31, 2018

34.941.114.63
34,627,934 85
34.497.040.61

13,102.92

April 1,2018
April 30, 2018
30
20,084.493.66
13.950,000.00

3,639.70
6.786.17
1,819.85
0.00
0.00
254.78
475.03
127,39
0.00

13,102.92

517.888.06

13,102.92
7721511
0.00
50.568.75
282,009.24
493.23
0.00

0.00
9.851.45
0.00
84.647.36
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



